
 25th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 7 August 2011

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

POSITION RACE # M/F NAME SWIM BIKE RUN   TOTAL

1 045 M GILBERT SALAZAR 0:18:41 1:17:12 0:34:47 2:10:40

2 030 M DAVID BUCZKOWSKI 0:16:42 1:18:04 0:43:14 2:18:00

3 035 M RAHMAN WEIMER 0:18:15 1:16:41 0:44:24 2:19:20

4 046 M RAFF RIPOLL 0:19:16 1:16:05 0:44:59 2:20:20

5 006 M MIGUEL GONZALEZ 0:18:36 1:17:14 0:44:55 2:20:45

6 043 M LUIS GARCIA 0:19:56 1:18:38 0:44:21 2:22:55

7 025 M JAY VIGELAND 0:17:25 1:17:12 0:49:18 2:23:55

8 016 M BRIAN O'STEEN 0:16:59 1:17:44 0:49:32 2:24:15

9 007 M DOUG FREEMAN 0:18:51 1:17:40 0:49:04 2:25:35

10 014 M WOLF HANKE 0:15:26 1:23:38 0:48:01 2:27:05

11 002 F ERIN EARLYWINE 0:15:30 1:20:37 0:51:31 2:27:38

12 011 M CHRISTOPHER ROSARIO 0:18:29 1:30:02 0:44:04 2:32:35

13 027 M BRIAN CONBOY 0:19:29 1:29:00 0:44:26 2:32:55

14 033 M JONATHON ARMSTRONG 0:17:24 1:27:35 0:48:31 2:33:30

15 026 M JOHN HAMPTON 0:20:44 1:27:35 0:48:51 2:37:10

16 024 M DYLAN LAIO 0:19:13 1:25:17 0:54:00 2:38:30

17 044 M WOLF THIELE 0:18:49 1:29:45 0:50:51 2:39:25

18 032 M PAUL OVERETT 0:19:30 1:29:00 0:51:50 2:40:20

19 009 M STEVE CORBIN 0:20:57 1:27:28 0:52:00 2:40:25

20 005 M BARRY VINCE 0:19:38 1:28:45 0:54:12 2:42:35

21 028 M JOHN DUMKE 0:23:06 1:31:01 0:56:28 2:50:35

22 022 M JOHNNY YU 0:17:29 1:30:58 1:03:38 2:52:05

23 038 F ADRIANA RIPHAGEN 0:22:21 1:38:04 0:52:10 2:52:35

24 041 M LOTE KINNEY 0:22:07 1:31:49 1:03:29 2:57:25

25 017 M SHORTY RAMOS 0:18:48 1:29:25 1:10:00 2:58:13

26 012 M ZACHARY MENKE 0:22:21 1:43:42 0:53:15 2:59:18

27 039 F AMY GARCIA 0:20:51 1:36:20 1:02:07 2:59:18

28 042 M REGAN WINSTON 0:25:08 1:47:24 0:49:06 3:01:38

29 034 F GUSTI LIND 0:17:18 1:44:56 0:59:53 3:02:07

30 019 M CHARLES CELANO 0:21:00 1:37:25 1:04:35 3:03:00

31 010 M TODD JONES 0:22:18 1:43:07 1:00:55 3:06:20

32 004 M DAVID HANCOCK 0:21:43 1:47:59 1:02:21 3:12:03

33 031 F JILL BUCZKOWSKI UNZE 0:23:43 1:51:37 0:58:43 3:14:03

34 015 F MARISA HANKE 0:26:25 1:48:57 1:00:28 3:15:50

35 021 M LARRY HIMMEL 0:28:54 1:43:24 1:06:32 3:18:50

36 040 M CURTIS MARRERO 0:32:00 1:46:03 1:01:02 3:19:05

37 013 F INGER NELSON 0:26:01 1:53:08 1:03:41 3:22:50

38 036 M BRIAN WALSH 0:17:49 2:01:34 1:08:34 3:27:57

39 023 F SUSIE LAIO 0:29:52 1:47:59 1:13:59 3:31:50

40 020 M PAUL PADOVA 0:25:14 1:54:07 1:15:14 3:34:35

41 018 M ELIJAH LEVY 0:26:14 1:49:53 1:19:28 3:35:35

42 003 M SCOTT CRAWFORD 0:30:32 1:49:48 1:44:47 4:05:07

43 037 F TARA BHUTHIMETHEE 0:31:05 1:49:15 1:44:47 4:05:07

44 001 M BILL CHENEY 0:30:55 2:11:35 1:41:54 4:24:24

008 M LEE GREEN 0:25:56 DNF 0:52:00 DNF

029 F MEG DUMKE DNF 2:27:30 DNF DNF
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 25th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 7 August 2011

RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 GILBERT SALAZAR 0:18:41 1:17:12 0:34:47 2:10:40

2 DAVID BUCZKOWSKI 0:16:42 1:18:04 0:43:14 2:18:00

3 RAHMAN WEIMER 0:18:15 1:16:41 0:44:24 2:19:20

4 RAFF RIPOLL 0:19:16 1:16:05 0:44:59 2:20:20

5 MIGUEL GONZALEZ 0:18:36 1:17:14 0:44:55 2:20:45

6 LUIS GARCIA 0:19:56 1:18:38 0:44:21 2:22:55

7 JAY VIGELAND 0:17:25 1:17:12 0:49:18 2:23:55

8 BRIAN O'STEEN 0:16:59 1:17:44 0:49:32 2:24:15

9 DOUG FREEMAN 0:18:51 1:17:40 0:49:04 2:25:35

10 WOLF HANKE 0:15:26 1:23:38 0:48:01 2:27:05

11 CHRISTOPHER ROSARIO 0:18:29 1:30:02 0:44:04 2:32:35

12 BRIAN CONBOY 0:19:29 1:29:00 0:44:26 2:32:55

13 JONATHON ARMSTRONG 0:17:24 1:27:35 0:48:31 2:33:30

14 JOHN HAMPTON 0:20:44 1:27:35 0:48:51 2:37:10

15 DYLAN LAIO 0:19:13 1:25:17 0:54:00 2:38:30

16 WOLF THIELE 0:18:49 1:29:45 0:50:51 2:39:25

17 PAUL OVERETT 0:19:30 1:29:00 0:51:50 2:40:20

18 STEVE CORBIN 0:20:57 1:27:28 0:52:00 2:40:25

19 BARRY VINCE 0:19:38 1:28:45 0:54:12 2:42:35

20 JOHN DUMKE 0:23:06 1:31:01 0:56:28 2:50:35

21 JOHNNY YU 0:17:29 1:30:58 1:03:38 2:52:05

22 LOTE KINNEY 0:22:07 1:31:49 1:03:29 2:57:25

23 SHORTY RAMOS 0:18:48 1:29:25 1:10:00 2:58:13

24 ZACHARY MENKE 0:22:21 1:43:42 0:53:15 2:59:18

25 REGAN WINSTON 0:25:08 1:47:24 0:49:06 3:01:38

26 CHARLES CELANO 0:21:00 1:37:25 1:04:35 3:03:00

27 TODD JONES 0:22:18 1:43:07 1:00:55 3:06:20

28 DAVID HANCOCK 0:21:43 1:47:59 1:02:21 3:12:03

29 LARRY HIMMEL 0:28:54 1:43:24 1:06:32 3:18:50

30 CURTIS MARRERO 0:32:00 1:46:03 1:01:02 3:19:05

31 BRIAN WALSH 0:17:49 2:01:34 1:08:34 3:27:57

32 PAUL PADOVA 0:25:14 1:54:07 1:15:14 3:34:35

33 ELIJAH LEVY 0:26:14 1:49:53 1:19:28 3:35:35

34 SCOTT CRAWFORD 0:30:32 1:49:48 1:44:47 4:05:07

35 BILL CHENEY 0:30:55 2:11:35 1:41:54 4:24:24

WOMEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 ERIN EARLYWINE 0:15:30 1:20:37 0:51:31 2:27:38

2 ADRIANA RIPHAGEN 0:22:21 1:38:04 0:52:10 2:52:35

3 AMY GARCIA 0:20:51 1:36:20 1:02:07 2:59:18

4 GUSTI LIND 0:17:18 1:44:56 0:59:53 3:02:07

5 JILL BUCZKOWSKI UNZE 0:23:43 1:51:37 0:58:43 3:14:03

6 MARISA HANKE 0:26:25 1:48:57 1:00:28 3:15:50

7 INGER NELSON 0:26:01 1:53:08 1:03:41 3:22:50

8 SUSIE LAIO 0:29:52 1:47:59 1:13:59 3:31:50

9 TARA BHUTHIMETHEE 0:31:05 1:49:15 1:44:47 4:05:07
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 25th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 7 August 2011

OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

POSITION RACE # M/F NAME SWIM BIKE RUN   TOTAL

1 103 M STERLING KOWNG 0:20:01

F JESSICA RODRIGUEZ 1:28:19

F DIANA PACHECO 0:43:54 2:32:14

2 101 F TAMMY ROETHER 0:19:44

M ANDY LAW 1:28:48

F ELIZABETH STOREY 0:55:31 2:44:03

3 105 M PAT WEST 0:17:43

M MIKE DUREE 1:25:49

M ALEX CHERIN 1:18:43 3:02:15

4 104 F AMY LAZO 0:19:51 0:58:52

F JULIA MILLER 1:46:47 3:05:30

5 102 F AMY AHEARN 0:17:12 1:00:35

M MIKE CLEMSON 1:48:53 3:06:40
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